

FILE NO.99

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XI  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 3397/2016  
ASHWANI PRATAP SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 30/03/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vibhakar Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

All the respondents shall be at liberty to file the counter  
affidavit within a period of four weeks.

List the matter again on 12.05.2016.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar

SB