

ITEM NO.91

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 3397/2016

ASHWANI PRATAP SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/05/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vibhakar Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Nischal Kumar Neeraj,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vaibhav Yadav,Adv.
Mr. M. R. Shamshad,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

l the Four weeks time, as last chance is given to al
r respondents to file the counter affidavit. After expiry of fou
weeks time, list the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M V RAMESH)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2016.05.12
16:14:39 SCT
Reason: